RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Comp Bike 8,5

2018
1 82
2 107
3 99
4 19
5 118
6 137
7 179
8 205
9 113
10 193
11 177
12 110
13 56
14 2
15 169
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PETER RUNDSTROM
TOMAS JONSSON
ULF FRIDOLFSSON
ANDERS GERDTSSON
RASMUS OSTLUND
EMIL OSTLUND
PETER OSTLUND
MICHAEL JENSEN
GORAN MOLIN
PETER SVENSSON
THOMAS NORDIN
STEFAN GARDSKOG
TONY ANDERSSON
KIMMO RANTALA
ANDREAS RAMKVIST

Nat Points

S 272
S 209
S 201
S 191
S 166
S 116
S 99
DK 86
S 65
S 65
S 64
S 62
S 60
FIN 57
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86 104
126
63
85
61
65
62

Tierp 1

Malmo

82

83

138
65 126

81

55

99
86

65
64

60
57
56

Tallhed 2

Alastaro 2

Sundsvall 1

Pitea

Fallfors

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Lindesberg

Tierp 2

Mosten

Gardermoen 3



